
Fairview Alpha Employee Email List 2021-2022 

Brooke Williams 
 

bwilliams@npsb.la Principal 

Marsha Daugherty msanders@npsb.la Assistant Principal 
 

Leigh Loftin Leigh.lofton@npsb.la Secretary 
 

Lindsay Waters Lindsay.waters@npsb.la Nurse 
 

Amy Silas Amy.silas@npsb.la Pre-K 

Hayley Norwood hnorwood@npsb.la K 

Shalondria Rainey Shalondria.rainey@npsb.la K 

Kati Dowden Kati.dowden@npsb.la 1st 

Leah Metoyer lmetoyer@npsb.la 1st  

Frances Sarpy fsarpy@npsb.la 2nd  

Claudine Madison cmadison@npsb.la 3rd  

Consuella Sibley csibley@npsb.la 3rd 

Susan Yocum sgourdon@npsb.la 4th 

Amanda Crawford Amanda.crawford@npsb.la 4th 

Iris Yount iyount@npsb.la 5th 

Samuel Wright Samuel.wright@npsb.la 5th 

Shelly Franks Shelly.franks@npsb.la 6th 

Stephanie Burch sburch@npsb.la 6th 

Joshua Terry Joshua.terry@npsb.la PE 

Carla Wilson cjwilson@npsb.la DESS 

Paige Pickett epickett@npsb.la DESS 

Laura Alford lalford@npsb.la DESS 

Patrice Harper pharper@npsb.la G/T 

   

mailto:bwilliams@npsb.la
mailto:msanders@npsb.la
mailto:Leigh.lofton@npsb.la
mailto:Lindsay.waters@npsb.la
mailto:Amy.silas@npsb.la
mailto:hnorwood@npsb.la
mailto:Shalondria.rainey@npsb.la
mailto:Kati.dowden@npsb.la
mailto:lmetoyer@npsb.la
mailto:fsarpy@npsb.la
mailto:cmadison@npsb.la
mailto:csibley@npsb.la
mailto:sgourdon@npsb.la
mailto:Amanda.crawford@npsb.la
mailto:iyount@npsb.la
mailto:Samuel.wright@npsb.la
mailto:Shelly.franks@npsb.la
mailto:sburch@npsb.la
mailto:Joshua.terry@npsb.la
mailto:cjwilson@npsb.la
mailto:epickett@npsb.la
mailto:lalford@npsb.la
mailto:pharper@npsb.la

